


Allergen Statement



Samurai Sam's® has listed the top eight food allergens recommended by the FDA.

Item	Allergens							
	SOY	EGGS	MILK	PEANUT	TREE NUTS	WHEAT/ GLUTEN	FISH	SHELLFISH
<b>Teriyaki Rice Bowls (includes veggies)</b>								
Dark Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
Dark Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
White Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
White Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
Dark Chicken, White Rice Spicy	X					X		
White Chicken, White Rice Spicy	X					X		
Steak, White Rice	X		X			X		
Steak, Brown Rice	X		X			X		
Shrimp, White Rice	X					X		X
Shrimp, Brown Rice	X					X		X
Spicy Steak and Broccoli, White Rice	X		X			X		
Spicy Steak and Broccoli, Brown Rice	X		X			X		
Veggie, White Rice	X					X		
Veggie, Brown Rice	X					X		
Dark Chicken & Steak, White Rice	X		X			X		
Dark Chicken & Steak, Brown Rice	X		X			X		
White Chicken & Steak, White Rice	X		X			X		
White Chicken & Steak, Brown Rice	X		X			X		
Dark Chicken & Shrimp, White Rice	X					X		X
Dark Chicken & Shrimp, Brown Rice	X					X		X
White Chicken & Shrimp, White Rice	X					X		X
White Chicken & Shrimp, Brown Rice	X					X		X
Salmon, White Rice	X					X	X	
Salmon, Brown Rice	X					X	X	
Sumo Bowl, White Rice	X		X			X		
Sumo Bowl, Brown Rice	X		X			X		
<b>Other Bowls (includes veggies)</b>								
"Riceless" White Chicken - Reg (no sauce, on side)	X					X		
Sweet and Sour Dark Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
Sweet and Sour Dark Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
Sweet and Sour White Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
Sweet and Sour White Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
Orange Peel Dark Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
Orange Peel Dark Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
Orange Peel White Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
Orange Peel White Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
<b>Teriyaki Yakisoba Noodle Bowls (includes veggies)</b>								
Dark Chicken	X					X		
White Chicken	X					X		
Steak	X		X			X		
Dark Chicken - Spicy	X					X		
White Chicken - Spicy	X					X		
Steak - Spicy	X		X			X		
Shrimp	X					X		X
Salmon	X					X	X	
Veggie	X					X		
Dark Chicken & Steak	X		X			X		
White Chicken & Steak	X		X			X		
<b>Teriyaki Wraps (includes veggies)</b>								
Dark Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
Dark Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
White Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
White Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
Dark Chicken, White Rice - Spicy	X					X		
White Chicken, White Rice - Spicy	X					X		
Steak, White Rice	X		X			X		
Steak, Brown Rice	X		X			X		
Veggie, White Rice	X					X		
Veggie, Brown Rice	X					X		
<b>Salads (without dressing)</b>								
Oriental Chicken Salad	X					X		
Sesame Garden Noodle Salad	X					X		
Side Salad								

Allergen Statement

	Samurai Sam's® has listed the top eight food allergens recommended by the FDA.							
Item	Allergens							
Kid's Teriyaki Rice Bowls (no veggies)	SOY	EGGS	MILK	PEANUT	TREE NUTS	WHEAT/ GLUTEN	FISH	SHELLFISH
Dark Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
Dark Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
White Chicken, White Rice	X					X		
White Chicken, Brown Rice	X					X		
Steak, White Rice	X		X			X		
Steak, Brown Rice	X		X			X		
<b>Sides</b>								
Grilled Chicken & Vegetable Eggroll ( 1 ea)	X	X	X			X		
Crab Rangoon (3 pieces)	X	X	X			X	X	X
California Roll (1 roll)							X	X
<b>Individual Items</b>								
Dark Chicken	X					X		
White Chicken	X					X		
Steak	X		X			X		
Shrimp								X
Salmon							X	
White Rice								
Brown Rice								
Yakisoba Noodles						X		
Veggies								
Wheat Tortilla	X					X		
<b>Sauces/Dressings</b>								
Teriyaki Sauce	X					X		
Spicy Teriyaki Sauce	X					X		
Sweet and Sour Sauce	X					X		
Orange Peel Sauce	X					X		
Chicken Marinade	X					X		
Oriental Vinaigrette	X							
Chinese Salad Dressing	X							

Your health is of utmost concern to us. Please be aware that Samurai Sam's products may contain traces of allergens (peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, wheat, milk, eggs, fish or shellfish) or food sensitivities from a manufacturing facility and preparation on site. The allergen information provided is based on standard product formulations. Product variations may occur based on regional differences, ingredient substitutions, seasonal conditions, differences in product production at the store, and suppliers. Some items listed may not be available in all stores. This list may not include test products, limited time offers, and regional menu variations.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.